AS1536/AS1537
12-Bit ,  Single Supply,  Low-Power,  73ksps A/D Converters
Datasheet
1  General Description
The AS1536/AS1537 are low-power, 12-bit, 73ksps ana-
log-to-digital (A/D) converters specifically designed for
single-supply A/D applications. Superior AC characteris-
tics, very low power consumption, and robust packaging

AS1536/AS1537
Datasheet - Order ing  In format ion
11  Ordering Information
The devices are available as the standard products shown in Table 5.
Note: All products are RoHS compliant and Pb-free.
Buy our products or get free samples online at ICdirect: http://www.austriamicrosystems.com/ICdirect
For further information and requests, please contact us mailto:sales@austriamicrosystems.com
or find your local distributor at http://www.austriamicrosystems.com/distributor
Table 5.  Ordering Information
Ordering Code Marking Description Delivery Form Package
AS1536-BSOU AS1536 12-Bit, Single Supply, Low-Power, 73ksps A/D
Converters with Internal +2.5V Reference Tubes 8-pin SOIC-150
AS1536-BSOT AS1536 12-Bit, Single Supply, Low-Power, 73ksps A/D
Converters with Internal +2.5V Reference  Tape and Reel 8-pin SOIC-150
AS1537-BSOU AS1537 12-Bit, Single Supply, Low-Power, 73ksps A/D
Converters  Tubes 8-pin SOIC-150
AS1537-BSOT AS1537 12-Bit, Single Supply, Low-Power, 73ksps A/D
Converters  Tape and Reel 8-pin SOIC-150
www.austriamicrosystems.com/ADC/AS1536_37 Revision 1.02 21 - 22